Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 10072741922041

38.5x40x48.5h cm ultra-quiet minibar with glass door 0.065 kW 26 litres

Description

Totally silent refrigerated minibar. Glass door, LED interior lighting, interior shelf, rack on door
side, Certifications: CE/ROHS, Schuko socket: CE/ROHS, Schuko socket

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 385x400x485 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione Electric

Capacita 26 Lt



Classe energetica
Consumo elettrico
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

D

0.27 Kw/24h
50/60 Hz
R600A

10.2 kg

9.2 kg
0.065 kw
230V
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